State Board of Elections

Number of Precinctsand Registered Voters by County and City

Within Congressional Districts
Asof August 2, 2002

DISTRICT OOlI

County and City

Number of Precincts Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY

FAUQUIER COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
JAMESCITY COUNTY
KING & QUEEN COUNTY
KING GEORGE COUNTY
KING WILLIAM COUNTY
LANCASTER COUNTY
MATHEWS COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
RICHMOND COUNTY
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY
STAFFORD COUNTY
WESTMORELAND COUNTY
YORK COUNTY
FREDERICKSBURG CITY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY
POQUOSON CITY
WILLIAMSBURG CITY

Totalsfor District: 001 I

DISTRICT 002|

County and City

5 7,003
4 5,835
10 17,207
11 20,184
11 35,456
5 4,239
5 9,077
6 8,315
5 7,810
3 6,494
7 6,458
7 8,155
8 20,426
7 4.410
19 45,050
22 57,725
6 9,374
13 36,599
5 11,040
6 16,973
17 42,482
3 7,961
2 5,695
187

Number of Precincts Number of Voters

ACCOMACK COUNTY
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY
NORFOLK CITY
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY

Totalsfor District: 002 I

21 19,676
6 8,183
12 26,977
23 44,830
77 247,710
139 347.376




County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

CHARLESCITY COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

NEW KENT COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY

SURRY COUNTY
HAMPTON CITY

NEWPORT NEWSCITY

NORFOLK CITY

PORTSMOUTH CITY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 003 I
DISTRICT 004|

County and City

3
23
9
6
7
14
28
34

30
52

206

Number of Precincts

4,591
38,005
9,001
8,749
4,590
31,219
55,657
60,271
57,590
66,484

Number of Voters

AMELIA COUNTY

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DINWIDDIE COUNTY
GREENSVILLE COUNTY
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
NOTTOWAY COUNTY
POWHATAN COUNTY
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY

SUSSEX COUNTY

CHESAPEAKE CITY
COLONIAL HEIGHTSCITY

EMPORIA CITY
FRANKLIN CITY
HOPEWELL CITY

PETERSBURG CITY

SUFFOLK CITY

Totalsfor District: 004 I
DISTRICT OO5I

County and City

5
5
29
13

NN~o~uaH

223

Number of Precincts

6,869
2,166
78,252
14,333
6,040
19,800
8,331
13,630
8,459
10,145
6,394
116,501
11,081
3,429
5,241
12,195
18,330
41,366

Number of Voters

ALBEMARLE COUNTY
APPOMATTOX COUNTY

26
9

53,499
8,808



DISTRICT 005I

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BEDFORD COUNTY 16 21,144
BRUNSWICK COUNTY 9 7,890
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY 9 8,105
CAMPBELL COUNTY 17 29,729
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 10 7,815
CUMBERLAND COUNTY 5 5,811
FLUVANNA COUNTY 6 13,091
FRANKLIN COUNTY 23 27,366
GREENE COUNTY 4 8,674
HALIFAX COUNTY 21 20,321
HENRY COUNTY 15 20,939
LUNENBURG COUNTY 11 7,074
MECKLENBURG COUNTY 22 17,996
NEL SON COUNTY 9 9,129
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY 31 36,656
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY 9 10,593
BEDFORD CITY 2 3,645
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY 8 21,829
DANVILLE CITY 17 28,041
MARTINSVILLE CITY 6 8,540

Totalsfor District: 005 I 285 376,695
DISTRICT 006'

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY 4 3,141
AMHERST COUNTY 11 16,954
AUGUSTA COUNTY 25 35,439
BATH COUNTY 7 3,286
BEDFORD COUNTY 13 16,578
BOTETOURT COUNTY 16 19,986
HIGHLAND COUNTY 9 1,898
ROANOKE COUNTY 24 48,822
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY 17 11,550
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 26 35,362
SHENANDOAH COUNTY 15 21,031
BUENA VISTA CITY 2 3,277
COVINGTONCITY 1 635
HARRISONBURG CITY 5 15,664
LEXINGTON CITY 2 3,239

LYNCHBURG CITY 17 37,371



DISTRICT 006I

County and City

Number of Precincts

Number of Voters

ROANOCKE CITY
SALEM CITY
STAUNTON CITY

WAYNESBORO CITY

Totalsfor District: 006 I
DISTRICT OO7|

County and City

32
10
5
4

245 I

Number of Precincts

54,957
15,105
12,917
10,795

Number of Voters

CAROLINE COUNTY
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
CULPEPER COUNTY
GOOCHLAND COUNTY
HANOVER COUNTY
HENRICO COUNTY

LOUISA COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY

ORANGE COUNTY
PAGE COUNTY

RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY

RICHMOND CITY

Totalsfor District: 007 I
DISTRICT 008|

County and City

]
35
12
8
33

N B o
NRoouvwolR &

228

Number of Precincts

6,172
89,275
20,555
11,615
57,005

128,007
15,340

7,130
16,389
13,372

4,942
10,520
32,452

Number of Voters

ARLINGTON COUNTY
FAIRFAX COUNTY
ALEXANDRIA CITY
FALLSCHURCH CITY

Totalsfor District: 008 I
DISTRICT 009|

County and City

46

68

24
5

143 I

Number of Precincts

120,211
180,499
85,502
7,080

Number of Voters

ALLEGHANY COUNTY

BLAND COUNTY

8
7

7,120
4,084



DISTRICT 009I

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
BUCHANAN COUNTY 20 16,572
CARROLL COUNTY 18 16,304
CRAIG COUNTY 11 3,387
DICKENSON COUNTY 13 11,517
FLOYD COUNTY 5 8,797
GILESCOUNTY 9 10,420
GRAYSON COUNTY 15 10,432
HENRY COUNTY 11 12,457
LEE COUNTY 19 14,860
MONTGOMERY COUNTY 21 42,257
PATRICK COUNTY 13 10,428
PULASK| COUNTY 13 20,062
ROANOKE COUNTY 8 10,060
RUSSELL COUNTY 14 18,016
SCOTT COUNTY 17 15,311
SMYTH COUNTY 14 18,206
TAZEWELL COUNTY 24 26,657
WASHINGTON COUNTY 18 30,770
WISE COUNTY 12 22,996
WYTHE COUNTY 11 16,264
BRISTOL CITY 4 10,775
COVINGTON CITY 4 3,081
GALAX CITY 3 3,700
NORTON CITY 2 2,484
RADFORD CITY 3 7,140

Totalsfor District: 009 I 317 374,157
DISTRICT OlOI

County and City Number of Precincts Number of Voters
CLARKE COUNTY 7 7,633
FAIRFAX COUNTY 50 141,443
FAUQUIER COUNTY 8 17,542
FREDERICK COUNTY 19 35,502
LOUDOUN COUNTY 52 117,906
PAGE COUNTY 1 1
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 11 29,422
WARREN COUNTY 12 18,260

MANASSASPARK CITY 1 4,959
MANASSASCITY 5 18,630
WINCHESTER CITY 5 13,182



Totalsfor District: 010 I
DISTRICT 011|

County and City

171

Number of Precincts

404,480

Number of Voters

FAIRFAX COUNTY
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
FAIRFAX CITY

Totalsfor District: 011 I

101
42
6

149

272,372
120,982
13,711

407,065



