State Board of Elections Number of Precincts and Registered Voters by County and City Within Congressional Districts As of August 2, 2002

DISTRICT 001

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY	5	7,003
ESSEX COUNTY	4	5,835
FAUQUIER COUNTY	10	17,207
GLOUCESTER COUNTY	11	20,184
JAMES CITY COUNTY	11	35,456
KING & QUEEN COUNTY	5	4,239
KING GEORGE COUNTY	5	9,077
KING WILLIAM COUNTY	6	8,315
LANCASTER COUNTY	5	7,810
MATHEWS COUNTY	3	6,494
MIDDLESEX COUNTY	7	6,458
NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY	7	8,155
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	8	20,426
RICHMOND COUNTY	7	4,410
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY	19	45,050
STAFFORD COUNTY	22	57,725
WESTMORELAND COUNTY	6	9,374
YORK COUNTY	13	36,599
FREDERICKSBURG CITY	5	11,040
HAMPTON CITY	6	16,973
NEWPORT NEWS CITY	17	42,482
POQUOSON CITY	3	7,961
WILLIAMSBURG CITY	2	5,695
Totals for District: 001	187	393,968

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ACCOMACK COUNTY	21	19,676
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY	6	8,183
HAMPTON CITY	12	26,977
NORFOLK CITY	23	44,830
VIRGINIA BEACH CITY	77	247,710
Totals for District: 002	139	347,376

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CHARLES CITY COUNTY	3	4,591
HENRICO COUNTY	23	38,005
NEW KENT COUNTY	9	9,001
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY	6	8,749
SURRY COUNTY	7	4,590
HAMPTON CITY	14	31,219
NEWPORT NEWS CITY	28	55,657
NORFOLK CITY	34	60,271
PORTSMOUTH CITY	30	57,590
RICHMOND CITY	52	66,484
Totals for District: 003	206	336,157

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
AMELIA COUNTY	5	6,869
BRUNSWICK COUNTY	5	2,166
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY	29	78,252
DINWIDDIE COUNTY	13	14,333
GREENSVILLE COUNTY	9	6,040
ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY	11	19,800
NOTTOWAY COUNTY	9	8,331
POWHATAN COUNTY	9	13,630
PRINCE GEORGE COUNTY	5	8,459
SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY	14	10,145
SUSSEX COUNTY	11	6,394
CHESAPEAKE CITY	48	116,501
COLONIAL HEIGHTS CITY	5	11,081
EMPORIA CITY	7	3,429
FRANKLIN CITY	6	5,241
HOPEWELL CITY	7	12,195
PETERSBURG CITY	7	18,330
SUFFOLK CITY	23	41,366
Totals for District: 004	223	382,562

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALBEMARLE COUNTY	26	53,499
APPOMATTOX COUNTY	9	8,808

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
BEDFORD COUNTY	16	21,144
BRUNSWICK COUNTY	9	7,890
BUCKINGHAM COUNTY	9	8,105
CAMPBELL COUNTY	17	29,729
CHARLOTTE COUNTY	10	7,815
CUMBERLAND COUNTY	5	5,811
FLUVANNA COUNTY	6	13,091
FRANKLIN COUNTY	23	27,366
GREENE COUNTY	4	8,674
HALIFAX COUNTY	21	20,321
HENRY COUNTY	15	20,939
LUNENBURG COUNTY	11	7,074
MECKLENBURG COUNTY	22	17,996
NELSON COUNTY	9	9,129
PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY	31	36,656
PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY	9	10,593
BEDFORD CITY	2	3,645
CHARLOTTESVILLE CITY	8	21,829
DANVILLE CITY	17	28,041
MARTINSVILLE CITY	6	8,540
Totals for District: 005	285	376,695

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY	4	3,141
AMHERST COUNTY	11	16,954
AUGUSTA COUNTY	25	35,439
BATH COUNTY	7	3,286
BEDFORD COUNTY	13	16,578
BOTETOURT COUNTY	16	19,986
HIGHLAND COUNTY	9	1,898
ROANOKE COUNTY	24	48,822
ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY	17	11,550
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY	26	35,362
SHENANDOAH COUNTY	15	21,031
BUENA VISTA CITY	2	3,277
COVINGTON CITY	1	635
HARRISONBURG CITY	5	15,664
LEXINGTON CITY	2	3,239
LYNCHBURG CITY	17	37,371

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ROANOKE CITY	32	54,957
SALEM CITY	10	15,105
STAUNTON CITY	5	12,917
WAYNESBORO CITY	4	10,795
Totals for District: 006	245	368,007

DISTRICT 007

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CAROLINE COUNTY	4	6,172
CHESTERFIELD COUNTY	35	89,275
CULPEPER COUNTY	12	20,555
GOOCHLAND COUNTY	8	11,615
HANOVER COUNTY	33	57,005
HENRICO COUNTY	65	128,007
LOUISA COUNTY	14	15,340
MADISON COUNTY	9	7,130
ORANGE COUNTY	8	16,389
PAGE COUNTY	5	13,372
RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY	6	4,942
SPOTSYLVANIA COUNTY	8	10,520
RICHMOND CITY	21	32,452
Totals for District: 007	228	412,774

DISTRICT 008

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ARLINGTON COUNTY	46	120,211
FAIRFAX COUNTY	68	180,499
ALEXANDRIA CITY	24	85,502
FALLS CHURCH CITY	5	7,080
Totals for District: 008	143	393,292

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
ALLEGHANY COUNTY	8	7,120
BLAND COUNTY	7	4,084

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
BUCHANAN COUNTY	20	16,572
CARROLL COUNTY	18	16,304
CRAIG COUNTY	11	3,387
DICKENSON COUNTY	13	11,517
FLOYD COUNTY	5	8,797
GILES COUNTY	9	10,420
GRAYSON COUNTY	15	10,432
HENRY COUNTY	11	12,457
LEE COUNTY	19	14,860
MONTGOMERY COUNTY	21	42,257
PATRICK COUNTY	13	10,428
PULASKI COUNTY	13	20,062
ROANOKE COUNTY	8	10,060
RUSSELL COUNTY	14	18,016
SCOTT COUNTY	17	15,311
SMYTH COUNTY	14	18,206
TAZEWELL COUNTY	24	26,657
WASHINGTON COUNTY	18	30,770
WISE COUNTY	12	22,996
WYTHE COUNTY	11	16,264
BRISTOL CITY	4	10,775
COVINGTON CITY	4	3,081
GALAX CITY	3	3,700
NORTON CITY	2	2,484
RADFORD CITY	3	7,140
Totals for District: 009	317	374,157

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
CLARKE COUNTY	7	7,633
FAIRFAX COUNTY	50	141,443
FAUQUIER COUNTY	8	17,542
FREDERICK COUNTY	19	35,502
LOUDOUN COUNTY	52	117,906
PAGE COUNTY	1	1
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	11	29,422
WARREN COUNTY	12	18,260
MANASSAS PARK CITY	1	4,959
MANASSAS CITY	5	18,630
WINCHESTER CITY	5	13,182

Totals for District: 010 171 404,480

County and City	Number of Precincts	Number of Voters
FAIRFAX COUNTY	101	272,372
PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY	42	120,982
FAIRFAX CITY	6	13,711
Totals for District: 011	149	407,065